TEL: 0116 266 2241 FAX: 0116 266 2242
ELEVATOR
EQUIPMENT
LIMITED
SECTION 1
 PAGE 22
F
R

Tactile engraving on buttons with black-white contrast
Braille lettering optional on the button or faceplate
Order Information Codes
AT - GRVD - V2A240 - SK - KB - 6 - 1B22
version (equipment)
design is to be taken from a
drawing / sketch
material
stainless steel 240 grit = V2A240
stainless steel grit [X] = V2A[X]
stainless steel canvas-structured = LEINEN
stainless steel square structured = KARO
stainless steel mirror-polished = V2APOL
stainless steel glass bead blasted = V2AGLA
stainless steel titan-coated = V2ATIT
brass, brushed = MS
brass, polished = MSPOL
aluminium natural EV1 = ALU
aluminium colour shade [X] = ALU[X]
nominal size (units)
box (fixing)
DECK = faceplate (without box)
KB = box with bottom fixing
KHW = box with retaining angle
KZW[X] = box for intermediate part
[X] = wall thickness
button system
large sized pushbutton = GVD
large sized pushbutton round = GRVD
large triangular pushbutton = GT
Missing information will be inserted with underlined standard values.
screw-on fastening with TTR-screws = ST
screw-on fastening with M 4 TTR-screws = ST4
screw-on fastening with capstan screws = SK
screw-on fastening with small head screws = SKL
SV = screw-on fastening covered (TTR)
SN = snap-on fastening
KLEMM = clamp-fastening (only at DECK)
SCHW = welding bolts (only at DECK)
fastening of the faceplate
ELEVATOR
EQUIPMENT
LIMITED
VATOR
IPMENT
TED
TEL: 0116 266 2241 FAX: 0116 266 2242
SECTION 1
 PAGE 33
F
R
E
E
C
A
R
R
 I
A
G
E
(S.T.C)E
E
LE-Mail: sales@elevatorequipment.co.uk www.elevatorequipment.co.uk
AT-GVD-...-5-2
AUSSER  BETRIEB
110
L
AT-GRVD-...-14-2DFH AT-GVD-...-2-1AT-RGVD-...-4-2 AT-GT-...-2-1AT-GRVD-...-2-1
AT-GT-...-5-2
AT-GVD-...-6-1H
AT-GRVD-...-5-1H
B = LDR